# MIL000039859

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(1001033)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Dusiness Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
1					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
Office Use Only					



12/05/16--01032--009 \*\*130.00

## FILED 16 DEC -5 AHII: 30 OWSIGN OF EPERFORMATIONS

O SIMMONS DEC 0 9 2016

#### COVER LETTER

#### TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

#### REIGN LIVING LLC

SUBJECT: \_

~.

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

JAMES D'LOUGHY ESQUIRE

Name of Person

ADVISORLAW PLLC

Firm/Company

2925 PGA BLVD, STE 204

Address

PALM BEACH GARDENS, FLORIDA 33410

City/State and Zip Code

JAMES@ADVISORLAW.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

JAMES DLOUGHY		561 6 at ( )	22-7788		
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number		
MAILING ADDRESS	MAILING ADDRESS:		REET ADDRESS:		
Division of Corporation	IS	Di	vision of Corporations		
Registration Section		Registration Section			
P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building			
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle			
		Та	llahassee, FL 32301		
Enclosed is a check for the follow	wing mount:				
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	ee & □\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificat of Status & Certified Copy		

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

### 1. REIGN LIVING LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

DELAWARE	" or "LLC.")	a 81-4110374			
2. (Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	3.	(FEI number, if applicable)		
4. TBD					
	(Date first transacted business (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0	s in Florida, if prior to	registration.)		
5. 1862 MARTIN LUTH	•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<b>16</b>	
RIVIERA BEACH, FI				DEC -	71
6 2925 PGA BLVD., ST	(Street Address of Pr E 204	rincipal Office)		16 DEC -5 AH II: 30 DIVISION OF SPREAT ALLOWS	F
PALM BEACH GARI	DENS, FLORIDA 33410	,			0
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Mailing A	.ddress)		110 110	
7. Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.C	D. Box <u>NOT</u> accept	able)	45 <b>C</b>	
Name:	JAMES D'LOUGHY C/O ADV	ISORLAW PLLC			
Office Address:	2925 PGA BLVD, STE 204		-		
	PALM BEACH GARDENS		_, Florida		
	(City)		(Zip code)		
designated in this applica to complywith the provise	egistered agent and to accept servi ation, I hereby accept the appointm ions of all statutes relative to the p my position as registered agent.	ment as registered a	gent and agree to act in this c	apacity. I further	r agree
	(Arbist	red agent's signature)			
	(Registration acity and address of the person(s)		ity to manage is/are:		
8. The name, title or cap		who has/have author			
8. The name, title or cap	acity and address of the preson(s)	who has/have author			
8. The name, title or cap	acity and address of the preson(s)	who has/have author			

Sign erson

This document is executed in accordance with section 6(5.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

JAMES D'LOUGHY ESQUIRE POA REIGN LIVING LLC

Typed or printed name of signee



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "REIGN LIVING LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTIETH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "REIGN LIVING LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE ELEVENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



centary of State

Authentication: 203195638 Date: 10-20-16

6179200 8300 SR# 20166291166

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml